Schweizermeisterschaft 2001
Resultate
1/2-Finale Doppel (gemischt)
Miller Guido / Rauber Walter : Hussein Jousef / Weber Marcel

Kurzo Paul / Kern Glnther : Bodenmann Marcel / Koch Fredi

Final Doppel (gemischt)
Kurzo Paul / Kern Glnther : Muller Guido / Rauber Walter

Final Dameneinzel

Huwyler Regula : Lados Marika
1/2-Final Herreneinzel

Kurzo Paul : Rauber Walter

Kern Ginther : Muller Guido

Final Herreneinzel
Kern Giinther : Kurzo Paul

15:6/15:11
15:1/15:2

15:9/15:2

15:10/15:5

13:15/15:6/ 15:4
15:1/15:1

15:10/15:2



